Schedule For Day 6 - Thursday, April 23rd
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Wednesday, April 22, 2015

ITEM #

141
555
1687
694
1241
434
1471
1126
111
508
544
1430
986
268
1069
1568
527
1324
750
762
187
605
812
587
1391
1753
1481
1509
1106
1500
1615
1469
1655

ITEM DONOR VALUE CODE
Certificate for Computer Diagnostic Computer Doc, Inc $36.00
$50 Novica.com Gift Certificate Novica.com $50.00
Demonic Duo for 2 Halloweekends at The Historic Sy $32.00
Gift Certificate to Dine at Mamma G Mamma Grazzi's Restaurant $40.00
Ukrainian Eqg Steve Henry $50.00
Four Adult Admission Passes 1000 Islands Bridge Authority $54.00
General Admission Any Show for 2 Disabled Persons Action Organiza $0.00
Magic or Clown Train Family Pk Adirondack Scenic Railroad $48.00
$1000 Advertising Package TUNES 92.5 FM/Intrepid Broadc $1,000.00
Five Night Holiday Stay in Cottage KOA / Association Island RV Res $1,005.00
Two Night Stay with Breakfast and Beacon Hotel & Corporate Quarte $1,505.00
Wedding Tuxedo Rental Package Bella at Tuxedo Junction $1,500.00
One Week Summer Starter Piano Ca Watertown Piano Lessons $75.00
18 Holes of Golf for Two with Cart Willowbrook Golf Club $70.00
Thomas the Train Family Pack Adirondack Scenic Railroad $80.00
Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00
Three Month Subscription to Watert Watertown Daily Times $57.00
Fleece Jacket and Gift Certificate Jefferson Fire Equipment & Alph $60.00
BBQ Gift Basket - $50 Dark Horse BBQ and Catering ~ $50.00
Sterling Silver "You are my sunshin Denise Smith $50.00
Simple Will Package Lekki, Hill, Duprey & Bhatt, PC  $500.00
Pre-Finished White Pine Paneling ~ Johnson Lumber $600.00
One Week of Overnight Soccer Cam Lake Placid Soccer Center $700.00
Two Night Stay for Two with Buffet Great Camp Sagamore $700.00
Certificate for Part-time Child Care i New Day Children's Center $765.00
$500 in Pre-Arrangement Services  Reed & Benoit/ Carpenter Stoodle $500.00
Season Subscription Preferred Seati  Trinity Concert Series $96.00
6 Mo. Residential Trash Service Anderson Enterprises $90.00
Thendara to Otter Lake for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00
$50 in Labor Services "The Store" Computer Center $50.00
Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa’'s $92.00
Lynyrd Skynyrd for Two Disabled Persons Action Organiza $96.00
Unlimited Ride Band for 4 The Historic Sylvan Beach Amus $88.00
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BOARD CARD  ITEM# ITEM DONOR VALUE CODE

1C 8 1490 Mini Photography Session Amia Bridges Photography $65.00 CIG
1ClorenALLSTAR]1 677 Precast Concrete Park Bench Jefferson Concrete Corp. $259.00 C/V
2 408 Half Day Bass Fishing Charter Gone Fishin' Charters $350.00 C/G

1549 10 Units Andro OR Avalanche - $40 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC  $400.00 C/V
178 Gift Certificate towards Seasonal Bo Lake Ontario Mariner's Marina  $250.00 C/V
917 $304 Gift Certificate for Chiropracti Northern Lights Chiropractic $304.00 C/G

412 Adirondack Cabinet Reinman's Dept. Store $400.00 A3
203 Landscape Design Consultation Artistic Landscape Design, Ltd. $240.00 C/G
313 Weekend Getaway for Two Wilderness Tours $414.00 C/G
1546 10 Units Lou OR Leader - $300 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC ~ $300.00 C/V
1D 652 Certificate for Therapeutic Massage Brayton's Therapeutic Massage & $50.00 CIG
1301 Matted and Framed Original Print  Henderson Historical Society $125.00 B8
251 18 Holes of Golf for Two -Must Ren Highland Meadows Golf Course  $46.00 CIvV
1360 Certificate for 2 Tickets to 2015 Fest St. Lawrence Shakespeare Festiva $44.00 CIG
940 Level 1 Party Package Snack Shack Family Fun Center $130.00 C/G
1836 1.75 K Sterling Silver Masai Sunsto WPBS Supporter $75.00 A2
1821 $100 Gift Certificate Giant Tiger - Canada $80.00 CIG
1058 Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $79.00 CIvV
2A 1209 $50 Gift Certificate Route 37 Building Supply $50.00 C/IG

1143 Family 4 Pk Lake Placid/Saranac Adirondack Scenic Railroad $60.00 CIV
870 Gift Certificates to 3 Bears Gluten F 3 Bears Gluten Free Bakery & Mo $50.00 CIG

951 Complimentary All Day Lift Ticket Titus Mountain Ski Area $45.00 C/G
1790 $50 Gift Certificate for Tree Service Ryan's Tree Service $50.00 CIG
1465 Maple Gift Tote Paul Smith's College $98.00 B 10
224  Greens Fees for Four Bay Breeze Golf Links $60.00 CIG
1310 $50 H & R Block Gift Certificatet H & R Block of Northern NY $50.00 B7
2A1 Rrecapcut21l 111 $1000 Advertising Package TUNES 92.5 FM/Intrepid Broadc $1,000.00 C/V

508 Five Night Holiday Stay in Cottage = KOA / Association Island RV Res $1,005.00 C/V
544 Two Night Stay with Breakfast and Beacon Hotel & Corporate Quarte $1,505.00 C/V
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1430 Wedding Tuxedo Rental Package Bella at Tuxedo Junction $1,500.00 C/G
2B 846 Bear Door Stop and Duck Dynast Se NYS Woodsmen's Field Days $50.00 B5
579 Certificate for Quick Start Music ClI North Country Music $50.00 CIV
1174 Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00 CIvV
1617 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 CIV
355 $75 Auction Certificate Brzostek's Auction Service, Inc.  $75.00 CIG

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Page 2 of 7




BOARD CARD
2B 6
7
8
2BRecAP ALL STAR 1
2

2C HT

2C1 RECAP MAJORS

2D A

~N oo o WO PP OO OB WODN P o N o ODN PO 00N o 0o W

oo

2D1

Wednesday, April 22, 2015

RECAPCUT2 1

ITEM #

967
303
711
677
408
1549
178
917
412
203
313
1546
1008
821
598
145
330
1812
1010
506
187
605
812
587

166

859 Tops "Car Cleaning Supplies” Them

418

1017 Oil Change and Car Wash Package -
1371 Transmission Filter Change and Syst

473

536 Bucket of Car Washing/Waxing Sup
1351 $50 Towards Car or Pick Up Service

111

ITEM

DONOR

Two Tickets to a Theater Performan Classic Theatre Festival

Two Monthly Combo Meals

Admission for Two Adults and Two

Precast Concrete Park Bench
Half Day Bass Fishing Charter

10 Units Andro OR Avalanche - $40
Gift Certificate towards Seasonal Bo
$304 Gift Certificate for Chiropracti

Adirondack Cabinet

Landscape Design Consultation
Weekend Getaway for Two

10 Units Lou OR Leader - $300

One Night Stay in Standard or King
Two Night Weekend Stay with Dini

One Night Stay for Two

One Night Stay for Two with Contin
Certificate for Shopping Package

One Night Stay for Two

One Night Stay and Dinner for Two

Campground Weekend Hookup
Simple Will Package

Pre-Finished White Pine Paneling
One Week of Overnight Soccer Cam
Two Night Stay for Two with Buffet
1391 Certificate for Part-time Child Care i
1753 $500 in Pre-Arrangement Services

$50 Gift Certificate

Portable 12-Volt Cooler

Auto Care Club Card

$1000 Advertising Package

Taco Bell

Old Fort Niagara

Jefferson Concrete Corp.

Gone Fishin' Charters

Field of Dreams Genetics LLC
Lake Ontario Mariner's Marina
Northern Lights Chiropractic
Reinman's Dept. Store

Artistic Landscape Design, Ltd.
Wilderness Tours

Field of Dreams Genetics LLC
Comfort Inn & Suites

Little Sister's Inn at Herrings, LL
Flat Rock Inn

Confederation Place Hotel
Holiday Inn Express

Siam Classic Inn & Spa
Montague Inn

Bedford Creek Marina & Campgr

Lekki, Hill, Duprey & Bhatt, PC
Johnson Lumber

Lake Placid Soccer Center
Great Camp Sagamore

New Day Children's Center

VALUE CODE

$54.00

$120.00
$40.00

$259.00
$350.00
$400.00
$250.00
$304.00
$400.00
$240.00
$414.00
$300.00
$120.00
$200.00
$100.00
$128.00
$215.00
$150.00
$150.00
$88.00

$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$700.00
$765.00

Reed & Benoit/ Carpenter Stoodle $500.00

Blevins Motors Inc.

Tops Markets - Lowville
Wratten Trailer Sales

North Country Auto Sales Inc.
Watertown Auto Repair
Rishe's Auto Service

Auto Zone

$50.00
$50.00
$90.00
$50.00
$165.00
$40.00
$50.00

Fuccillo's Auto Mall-Ford Dealers $50.00

TUNES 92.5 FM/Intrepid Broadc $1,000.00
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Wednesday, April 22, 2015

ITEM #

508
544
1430
1220
1325
1763
239
883
1587
1151
1242
677
408
1549
178
917
412
203
313
1546
1414
568
1107
125
808
1618
612
897
394
741
327
820
588
1038
474

ITEM DONOR VALUE CODE

Five Night Holiday Stay in Cottage KOA / Association Island RV Res $1,005.00 C/V
Two Night Stay with Breakfast and Beacon Hotel & Corporate Quarte $1,505.00 C/V
Wedding Tuxedo Rental Package Bella at Tuxedo Junction $1,500.00 C/G

$100 Towards Monuments Over $50 Wilson Monument Company $100.00
Fleece Jacket and Gift Certificate Jefferson Fire Equipment & Alph $60.00

Certificate for Registration Fee Assoc. for the Blind & Visually I $70.00
18 Holes of Golf for Four C-Way Golf Club $88.00
$100 Certificate for Veterinary Servi Countryside Veterinary Clinic $100.00
Admission for 4 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $104.00
Family Pk- Magic or Clown Train  Adirondack Scenic Railroad $60.00
Ukrainian Eqgg Steve Henry $50.00
Precast Concrete Park Bench Jefferson Concrete Corp. $259.00
Half Day Bass Fishing Charter Gone Fishin' Charters $350.00

10 Units Andro OR Avalanche - $40 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC ~ $400.00
Gift Certificate towards Seasonal Bo Lake Ontario Mariner's Marina  $250.00
$304 Gift Certificate for Chiropracti Northern Lights Chiropractic $304.00

Adirondack Cabinet Reinman's Dept. Store $400.00
Landscape Design Consultation Avrtistic Landscape Design, Ltd.  $240.00
Weekend Getaway for Two Wilderness Tours $414.00
10 Units Lou OR Leader - $300 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC ~ $300.00
One Day Lift Ticket Olympic Regional Development  $89.00
Name a Star Kit International Star Registry $98.00
Thendara to Otter Lake for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00
Admission Tickets for Two Ausable Chasm Company $60.00
Certificate for Initial Consultation ~ Family Podiatry $88.00
Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00
$100 Gift Certificate Toward Monu A. Cozzi & Co. $100.00
$50 Gift Card Towards Purchase Infinite Lives $50.00
Complimentary Pass for a One Night Quality Inn - Massena $200.00
Gift Certificate Towards Stay with B McGee's Inn $80.00
Gift Certificate for One Night Stay = Ramada Inn $100.00
Two Night Weekend Stay with Dini Little Sister's Inn at Herrings, LL  $200.00
One Night Stay for Two Stillwater Hotel & Restaurant $125.00
Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $79.00
$100 Certificate towards Cruise Cruise Planners $100.00
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Wednesday, April 22, 2015

ITEM #

590
187
605
812
587
1391
1753
1762
1739
1756
1822
1818
1533
1702
824
111
508
544
1430
435
1272
1656
670
1059
1619
1791
930
1175
1734
907
1672
1758
1518
1803
514

ITEM DONOR VALUE CODE

Two Night Stay in a Cabin Tuggers Grill & Bar and Campgro $150.00
Simple Will Package Lekki, Hill, Duprey & Bhatt, PC  $500.00
Pre-Finished White Pine Paneling ~ Johnson Lumber $600.00
One Week of Overnight Soccer Cam Lake Placid Soccer Center $700.00
Two Night Stay for Two with Buffet Great Camp Sagamore $700.00
Certificate for Part-time Child Care i New Day Children's Center $765.00
$500 in Pre-Arrangement Services  Reed & Benoit/ Carpenter Stoodle $500.00
Certificate for Deluxe Exterior Detai Caskinette's Lofink Ford Motor C $70.00
$50 of Car Wash Tokens Hanno's Hometown Car Wash $50.00
Two Oil Changes Maple City Auto Sales, Inc. $64.00
$100 Gift Certificate Giant Tiger - Canada $80.00
$50 Certificate for Window Tinting Window Tinting by Shaggy $50.00
$50 Certificate Netto Welding Supply, LLC $50.00
Golf Seat Blanket Mid-State Golf Car $35.00
Wooden Waste Basket & Duck Dyn NYS Woodsmen's Field Days $55.00
$1000 Advertising Package TUNES 92.5 FM/Intrepid Broadc $1,000.00
Five Night Holiday Stay in Cottage KOA / Association Island RV Res $1,005.00
Two Night Stay with Breakfast and Beacon Hotel & Corporate Quarte $1,505.00
Wedding Tuxedo Rental Package Bella at Tuxedo Junction $1,500.00
Four Adult Admission Passes 1000 Islands Bridge Authority $54.00
$50 Dining Certificate The Coleman, Sboro, Cavallario $50.00
Unlimited Ride Band for 4 The Historic Sylvan Beach Amus $88.00
Pair of Tickets to The Fabulous Equi Thousand Islands Performing Arts $100.00
Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $79.00
Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00
$50 Gift Certificate for Tree Service Ryan's Tree Service $50.00
$59 One Year Family Membership a Sci-Tech Center of Northern NY  $59.00
Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00
Marvel Gift Bag WPBS Supporter $75.00
Grandstand and Parking Passes for L Lewis County Agricultural Societ $150.00
Village of the Damned Admission fo Halloweekends at The Sterling Re $32.00
Discover SCUBA Diving Experienc Deep Down Divers $50.00

3 Mo. Residential Trash Service Anderson Enterprises $45.00
Scenic/Bike Gondola Ride Gore Mountain $38.00

Three Month Subscription to Ogden Northern New York Newspapers $42.00
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Wednesday, April 22, 2015

ITEM # ITEM

1254 Luncheon Cruise for Two

1569 Admission for 2

1811 Four Combo Meals and Five Kids'
1136 Train Robbery Family Pk

827 A 1000 Islands Book Collection
1815 Family Pass - $44 in Canadian Fund
505 Gift Package from Thousand Islands
1397 10' by 10' Storage Unit for One Mon
187 Simple Will Package

605 Pre-Finished White Pine Paneling
812 One Week of Overnight Soccer Cam
587 Two Night Stay for Two with Buffet
1391 Certificate for Part-time Child Care i
1753 $500 in Pre-Arrangement Services
922 $65 Gift Certificate Towards Shredd
1158 Robbery Train Family Pk

1292 Gentle Leader Head Collar and Trai
1453 Backpack and Laptop Carrier

756 Men's Medium Polaris Jacket - $150
1681 Demonic Duo for 2

669 Pair of Tickets to The Fabulous Equi
1765 $100 Gift Certificate Towards Servi
111 $1000 Advertising Package

508 Five Night Holiday Stay in Cottage
544 Two Night Stay with Breakfast and
1430 Wedding Tuxedo Rental Package
356 $75 Auction Certificate

1771 Little House on the Prairie Book Col
968 Two Tickets to a Theater Performan
924 $140 Gift Certificate for Carpet Clea
451 Autographed Junior Size Football
335 One Month Senior Membership
1108 Thendara to Otter Lake for 2

712  Admission for Two Adults and Two
309 Ticket Voucher for Two to Ballet

DONOR VALUE CODE

Uncle Sam Boat Tours

$70.00

The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00

Wendy's

Adirondack Scenic Railroad
Arthur Child Heritage Centre of t
Canadian Museum of Nature
Thousand Islands Arts Center
ABC Self Storage

Lekki, Hill, Duprey & Bhatt, PC
Johnson Lumber

Lake Placid Soccer Center
Great Camp Sagamore

New Day Children's Center

$47.00
$52.00
$100.00
$35.00
$155.00
$72.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$700.00
$765.00

Reed & Benoit/ Carpenter Stoodle $500.00

Shred Con Inc.

Adirondack Scenic Railroad
Valley Veterinary Clinic
ACCO Brands, Inc.

Fun Unlimited

$65.00
$60.00
$50.00
$58.00
$150.00

Halloweekends at The Historic Sy $32.00
Thousand Islands Performing Arts $100.00

Page Fitness

TUNES 92.5 FM/Intrepid Broadc $1,000.00
KOA / Association Island RV Res $1,005.00
Beacon Hotel & Corporate Quarte $1,505.00
$1,500.00

Bella at Tuxedo Junction
Brzostek's Auction Service, Inc.

$100.00

$75.00

Almonzo and Laura Ingalls Wilde $51.00

Classic Theatre Festival
SERVPRO

Brian Leonard Football Camp
Watertown Area Boxing Club
Adirondack Scenic Railroad
Old Fort Niagara

Grand Theatre
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ITEM #

1707
816
1832
210
1090
1217
1823
215
1620
1192
259
194
1039
1479
296
1535
1570
593
1796
702
114
575
1045

ITEM

Gift Pack

Powered Sailplane Flight for One
Two Movie Passes and a Concession
Greens Fees Pass for 18 Holes
Thendara to Otter Lake for 2

$100 Towards Monuments Over $50
$100 Gift Certificate

Mid-Week Greens Fees Pass for On
Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2
Certificate for Consultation, Exam a
18 Holes of Golf for One with Cart
Family Pass

Utica to Thendara for 2

Season Subscription Preferred Seati
Admission for Four

$50 Toward Tax Preparation
Admission for 2

One Night Stay for Two

$50 Gift Certificate for Tree Service
Admission for Two Adults and Two
Orchestra Tickets for Two
Certificate for Quick Start Music ClI
Utica to Thendara for 2

DONOR VALUE CODE
Car Freshner $50.00
Crintec LTD $200.00
Northern Credit Union $30.00
Malone Golf Club $52.00

Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00

Wilson Monument Company $100.00

Giant Tiger - Canada $80.00
Bluff Point Golf Resort $32.00
The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00

Northern Lights Chiropractic $180.00

Thousand Islands Country Club ~ $55.00
Marine Museum of the Great Lak $16.00
Adirondack Scenic Railroad $79.00

Trinity Concert Series $96.00
International Boxing Hall of Fame $38.00
Liberty Tax Service $50.00
The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00
Flat Rock Inn $100.00
Ryan's Tree Service $50.00
Old Fort Niagara $40.00
Ogdensburg Command Performan $62.00
North Country Music $50.00

Adirondack Scenic Railroad $79.00
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